A CAMPUS
DESIGNED AS AN
ECOSYSTEM OF SUCCESS
SPREAD ACROSS
152 ACRES

___-m A

UNIVERSITY

—RAJASTHAN—

E A
AMITY AMI‘ I \ i 7 _ACCREDITED WITH GRADE

A\ 4
A 24
A od
- o
- K
- ‘-
- -
- -

*

PROSPECTUS 2024

-

I"\T‘\{‘THT\‘ s

J;-t.‘-' .;1.-.-.

.-""

Ih-.....-m,..
EmoRar gy

__' .

LEED (USA) Gold certified Amity University Rajasthan camus - X
at Jaipur with 80 acres green belt. f



PROGRAMMES AFTER 10+2 UANII\V/{EgsII‘TYY

JAIPUR
; Programme Duration . - - 1st Year Semester
Programme by School/ Institute Code (Yrs) Eligibility Admission Criteria Fee Rs.
AMITY BUSINESS SCHOOL (ABS)
B.Com. (H) 12046 3 12th (min 55%) 50,000
BBA 12064 3 97,000
AMITY INSTITUTE OF BIOTECHNOLOGY (AIB)
B.Tech (BT) 12041 4 State Engg Entrance 1,05,000
Exam/NEET/AMCAT
12th with subjects Physics, Chemistry, Maths/Biology/Biotechnology
B.Tech (BI) 12042 4 68,000
B.Tech (FT) 12126 4 1,01,000
B.Sc. (H)-BT 12044 3 PCB (min 50%) 55,000
AMITY INSTITUTE OF BEHAVIOURAL & ALLIED SCIENCES (AIBAS)
B.A. (H) App. Psy. 12069 3 12th 44,000
B.Sc. (H) Appl. Psy. 121642 3 12th with Science 44,000
AMITY INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (AIIT)
BCA 12048 3 69,000
12th
B.Sc. (IT) 12049 3 49,000
AMITY INSTITUTE OF MICROBIAL TECHNOLOGY (AIMT)
B.Sc. (H) - MB 12892 3 12th ( min 50 % ) with min. 50% in Biology 39,000
AMITY INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY (AIP)
BPT 12066 2 12th or equivalent min 45% with PCB and English 53,000
B Pharm 12133 4 12th with Phy. + Chem.+ Maths / CS / Biology / Biotech Sc. 78,000



PROGRAMMES AFTER 10+2

Programme by School/ Institute

AMITY LAW SCHOOL (ALS)
B.A.,LL.B (H)
BBA LL.B. (H)

B.Com. LL.B. (H)

AMITY SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE & PLANNING (ASAP)

B.Arch.

B.I.D.

B. Des.

AMITY SCHOOL OF COMMUNICATION (ASCO)
B.Sc. (A & VG)
BA (F&TP)

BA (J&MC)

AMITY SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY (ASET)

B.Tech (ECE)

B.Tech (CSE)
B.Tech (IT)
B.Tech (MAE)
B.Tech (CE)
B.Tech (EEE)

B.Tech (Chem Eng)

Programme Duration
Code (Yrs)
12111 5
12215 5
12216 5
12040 5
12803 4

121400 4
12493 3
12698 3
12798 3
12051 4
12052 4
12053 4
12054 4
12158 4
12246 4
12354 4

Eligibility

12th (min 50%)

12th (min 55%)

12th (min 45%) with Physics, Maths & Chemistry/Biology/Technical Vocational
Subjects/Computer Science/Information Technology/Informatics Practices/
Engineering Graphics/Business Studies/10+3 Diploma Examination
(min 45%) with Maths as a subject.

12th

12th

12th

12th with subjects Physics, Maths & Chemistry/Computer Science/
Electronics/Information Technology/ Biology/ Informatics Practices/
Biotechnology/ Technical Vocational subject/ Agriculture/ Engineering Graphics/
Business Studies/Entrepreneurship

AMITY

UNIVERSITY

JAIPUR

1st Year Semester

Admission Criteria Fee Rs.

82,000
82,000

63,000

Qualified status 67,000
in NATA '24

59,000

74,000

47,000
45,000

65,000

80,000

1,32,000
State Engg Entrance 80,000
Exam/JEE/AMCAT
80,000
80,000
80,000

80,000



PROGRAMMES AFTER 10+2

Programme by School/ Institute

AMITY SCHOOL OF FINE ARTS (ASFA)

BFA

AMITY SCHOOL OF FASHION TECHNOLOGY (ASFT)

B. Des. (FD)

AMITY SCHOOL OF HOSPITALITY (ASH)
Bachelor of Hotel Management

BBA (Hospitality Service &Event Mgmt)

AMITY SCHOOL OF LANGUAGE (ASL)

B.A. (H) - English

B.A. (H) - French

AMITY SCHOOL OF LIBERAL ARTS (ASLA)

B.A.(H) - Eco

B.A. (Liberal Arts)

Programme
Code

12057

12817

12289

121713

12061

12062

12182

121741

Duration
(Yrs)

Eligibility

12th

12th

12th

12th

12th

Admission Criteria

AMITY

UNIVERSITY

JAIPUR

1st Year Semester
Fee Rs.

31,000

70,000

52,000

1,00,000

31,000

31,000

45,000

37,000



PROGRAMMES AFTER GRADUATION

. Programme
Programme by School/ Institute Code
AMITY BUSINESS SCHOOL (ABS)

MBA 12019
MBA - Executive (WP) 12622
AMITY INSTITUTE OF BIOTECHNOLOGY (AIB)

M.Sc. (BT) 12002
M.Tech (BT) 12107
M.Sc. (FT) 121314

AMITY INSTITUTE OF BEHAVIOURAL & ALLIED SCIENCES (AIBAS)

M.A. (Psychology) 121187
M.Sc. (Psy.) 121318
M. Phil (CII Psy) 12109
Psy. D. (Clinical Psychology) 121092
Professional Diploma in Clinical Psychology 12832

AMITY SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY (ASET)

M.Sc. (DS) 121177
M.Sc. (Cyber Sec.) 121315
M.Tech. (CS&E) 12009
M.Tech. (E&C) 12153

Duration
(Yrs)

Eligibility

Graduation (min 50%) plus National/State MBA Entrance Exam score or AMCAT

Graduation 50% with min 2 years work experience

Graduation in Life Sciences

B.Tech. (Biotechnology/ Bioinformatics/ Medical Biotechnology)
OR M.Sc. (Biotech/ Life Sciences)

Bachelors in Food Sc or Tech/Life Sciences/Home Sc/
Food & Nutrition/Fisheries/Horticulture/Hotel Mgmt

Graduation
Graduation in Life Sciences
M.A./ M.Sc. in Psychology or Equivalent (min 55%)

MA/ M.Sc. (Psychology) with min 65% and MPhil (Clinical Psychology).
MA / M Sc in Psychology should have been completed within the last 5 years.
Additionally, a research dissertation completed at the Master's level with
2 recommendation letters from the permanent faculty members (at least
1 member should be with Ph. D) of the university from where
Master's degree has been completed

MA/ M.Sc. (Psychology)

Graduation (min 50%) with Maths in 12th & UG

B Tech or B Sc Forensic Science or B Sc - CS/Computer Applications/IT/
ECE/Statistics/Maths/Physics/Electronic Sc/IT/BCA

MCA/M.Sc. (CS/P/M/Stats)/ B.Tech.

B.Tech. (ECE)/M.Sc. (Electronics/Phy.)

Admission Criteria

Pl

Pl

Pl

Pl

Pl

Pl

Test & Pl

Test & PI

Test & PI

Pl

Pl

Pl

Pl

AMITY

UNIVERSITY

JAIPUR

1st Year Semester
Fee Rs.

1,84,000

66,000

71,000

65,000

71,000

49,000
49,000

1,51,000

1,73,000

1,17,000

68,000

68,000

66,000

66,000



PROGRAMMES AFTER GRADUATION UANII\V/{EgsII‘TYY

JAIPUR
; Programme Duration . - - 1st Year Semester
Programme by School/ Institute Code (Yrs) Eligibility Admission Criteria Feo Rs.
AMITY INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (AIIT)
MCA 121450 2 Graduation with Maths or Graduation with Maths at 10+2/B.Sc IT/BCA.
For candidates with no mathematics at 10 +2 or graduation level, Pl 96,000
an option of a bridge course.
M.Sc. (IM) 12292 2 Graduation in Life Sciences/Biological Sciences Pl 71,000

BSc - Physiotherapy / BPT (full time) min 50% and min 6 months of rotatory
MPT 12027 2 internship in Physiotherapy OR BPT through bridge-course/Lateral Entry, post Pl 37,000
Diploma in Physiotherapy, with min 50% score and min 6 monthd of
rotatory Physiotherapy

AMITY LAW SCHOOL (ALS)

LLM (CL) 12426 1 Pl 38,000
LLM (Crim. L) 121045 1 LL.B or equivalent Pl 38,000
LLM (Corp.L) 121206 1 Pl 38,000
M.Sc (AP) 12500 2 Pl 26,000
M.Sc (AC) 12509 2 B Scin relevant stream Pl 26,000
M.Sc (AM) 12510 2 Pl 26,000

AMITY INSTITUTE OF ENVIRONMENT SCIENCE (AIES)

M.Sc. (Atmospheric & Environment Science) 121313 2 Graduate with Physics/Maths/Chemistry/Statistics/Geography/Geology/
Computer Science/Environmental Science with 50 % in aggregate Pl 42,000
M.Sc. (G&A) 12621 2 Graduation Pl 65,000

AMITY SCHOOL OF COMMUNICATION (ASCO)

M.Sc. (G&A) 12621 2 Pl 65,000
Graduation

MA (J&MC) 12800 2 Pl 65,000



PROGRAMMES AFTER GRADUATION

Programme by School/ Institute Prog(r);jjn;me DlJ(rYa:"cSi)on
AMITY SCHOOL OF FINE ARTS (ASFA)

MFA 12010 2
AMITY SCHOOL OF FASHION TECHNOLOGY (ASFT)

M. Des. (Design) 121317 2
AMITY INSTITUTE OF TRAVEL & TOURISM (AITTM)

MTTM 12820 2
AMITY SCHOOL OF LANGUAGES (ASL)

M.A. (English) 12103 2

Eligibility

Graduation

Graduation (min 50%)

Graduation

Graduation with English

Admission Criteria

Pl

Pl

Pl

Pl

AMITY

UNIVERSITY

JAIPUR

1st Year Semester
Fee Rs.

31,000

67,000

53,000

31,000
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Amity University Rajasthan: SP-1, Kant Kalwar, RIICO Industrial Area, NH-11C, Jaipur-303002
Amity Jaipur Helpline : 7303-703-333 | Web: www.amity.edu/Jaipur | Email: admissionsjpr@amity.edu
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